Clerk building and 49 Law chambers at Udhagamandalam in Nilgiris district. 

Last Date for receipt of tender           :   19.04.2022 upto 3.00 pm 

Date and time of opening           :   19.04.2022   at 3.30 pm  

E.M.D to be remitted           :  Rs.2,34,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs and Thirty  

Four Thousand only) including the Goods and  

Services Tax (GST) Amount. 

Mode of E.M.D. to be remitted: In the shape of Demand draft of the Nationalized and 

Scheduled banks drawn in  favour of Executive Engineer concerned and National Saving script /

[...]

All tenders received without a certificate aforementioned will be summarily rejected. 

Sd/--------- 
Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., 

CONTRACTOR         Buildings (C&M) Circle, Coimbatore-1. 

Each tender must pay an Earnest Money, Deposit, a sum of Rs.2,34,000/-(Rupees Two Lakhs 

and Thirty Four Thousand only) including the Goods and service tax (GST) either in the 

form of N.S.C. pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) 

Division, Udhagamandalam or in any other form as may be approved by the State Govt. from 

time to time as per para 155 of T.N.P.W.D.